
Puesto Dorsal Fed. Apellidos Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL Observ

1º 124 CAT TRIQUELL VAL José Miguel 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 57

2º 101 GAL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA Manuel 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 63

3º 125 CAT RODRÍGUEZ SAN JOSÉ Nunci 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
4º 130 CAT FONSECA RAMONET José 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 59

5º 132 CAT PARDO MATIJA Pedro Jesús 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 65

6º 120 BAL SIQUIER CLADERA Pablo 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
7º 123 CAT LANUZA BORAU Joaquín 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 45

8º 103 ARA SELLES CALABUIG Ramón 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 48

9º 112 VAL MUÑOZ SOLER José 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
10º 133 CAT BALSELLS PINTO Jorge 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
11º 110 VAL PÉREZ PASTOR José Luis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
12º 119 BAL FULLANA ALZINA Samuel 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
13º 108 VAL PLÁ MARTÍ Francisco 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
14º 117 BAL FRAU ROCA Pedro 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88
15º 116 BAL JULIÁ TORRES Fernando 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
16º 121 CAT MARTÍNEZ VICENS Francesc 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
17º 128 CAT CARALT PLANA José Mª 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
18º 135 BAL VAQUER ALEMANY Juan 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
19º 122 CAT HERNÁNDEZ ALBERICHE José 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83
20º 118 BAL FONTANET FERRER Juan 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
21º 126 CAT PONS BLANCO Enric 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79
22º 109 VAL MARCOS ESCUDERO Jaime 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
23º 115 BAL GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 78
24º 129 CAT ROYO ARTIGAS Eliseo 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 74
25º 107 VAL FRIGOLA COMECHE Enrique 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 68
26º 131 CAT LÓPEZ SANZ Jorge 0 No Pdo.

27º 134 CAT IGLESIAS SOSA Rafael 0 No Pdo.

Palma de Mallorca (Baleares), 23 de Abril de 2.006
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Puesto Dorsal Fed. Apellidos Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL Observ

1º 104 VAL GARCÍA GINER Gerardo 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 35

2º 130 CAT FONSECA RAMONET José Mª 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 46

3º 126 CAT PONS BLANCO Enric 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 45

4º 114 BAL MAYOL COLOM Matías 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 48

5º 106 VAL GALÁN TALENS José Ramón 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
6º 131 CAT LÓPEZ SANZ Jorge 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 40

7º 108 VAL PLÁ MARTÍ Francisco 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 49

8º 128 CAT CARALT PLANA José Mª 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 58

9º 117 BAL FRAU ROCA Pedro 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 68

10º 101 GAL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA Manuel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
11º 121 CAT MARTÍNEZ VICENS Francesc 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
12º 111 VAL PÉREZ MOLERO José Luis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
13º 119 BAL FULLANA ALZINA Samuel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
14º 113 VAL LLORCA LOZANO Antonio 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
15º 112 VAL MUÑOZ SOLER José 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
16º 109 VAL MARCOS ESCUDERO Jaime 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
17º 132 CAT PARDO MATIJA Pedro Jesús 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
18º 127 CAT PONS MURILLO Eduard 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
19º 107 VAL FRIGOLA COMECHE Enrique 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76
20º 102 CAM BARQUÍN VILLEGAS Emilio 0 No pdo.

21º 105 VAL BOU ALIAGA Enrique 0 No pdo.

22º 134 CAT IGLESIAS SOSA Rafael 0 No pdo.

NÚÑEZ DE CASTRO 



Puesto Dorsal Fed. Apellidos Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL Observ

1º 102 CAM BARQUÍN VILLEGAS Emilio 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 42

2º 131 CAT LÓPEZ SANZ Jorge 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 46

3º 107 VAL FRIGOLA COMECHE Enrique 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
4º 133 CAT BALSELLS PINTO Jorge 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
5º 106 VAL GALÁN TALENS José Ramón 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
6º 111 VAL PÉREZ MOLERO José Luis 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86
7º 101 GAL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA Manuel 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
8º 119 BAL FULLANA ALZINA Samuel 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79
9º 108 VAL PLÁ MARTÍ Francisco 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74

10º 105 VAL BOU ALIAGA Enrique 0 No pdo.

11º 124 CAT TRIQUELL VAL José Miguel 0 Retirado

12º 125 CAT RODRÍGUEZ SAN JOSÉ Nunci 0 Retirada

13º 126 CAT PONS BLANCO Enric 0 Retirado

14º 132 CAT PARDO MATIJA Pedro Jesús 0 No pdo.

15º 134 CAT IGLESIAS SOSA Rafael 0 No pdo.

FREIRE Y BRULL


